EQUIPO 6 CLUB

MILLONARIOS FC
GOL STAR
MILLONARIOS FC
MILLONARIOS FC
MILLONARIOS FC
INSDEPORTES CAJICA
CAIUCAFC
MILLONARIOS FC
GOL STAR
FUTURE SOCCER (A)
CD CHAMPION TEAM
INSDEPORTES CAJICA
MILLONARIOS FC
CAIUCAFC
GOL STAR
GOL STAR
GOL STAR
MILLONARIOS FC
MILLONARIOS FC
CAIUCAFC
EINTRACH NOGALES
CAIUCAFC
MILLONARIOS FC

MILLONARIOS FC

martes, 2 de diciembre de 2025

GOLEADOR

CARNET
319

137
326
333
324
191
352
322
136
102
244
174
340
355
149
148
144
339
328
372
218
358
320

327

[QT. | A
A FEMENINA JUVENIL

APELLIDOS

HERRERA ARCINIEGAS

MARTIN GOMEZ
DAZA PRADO
ALVARADO RIVERA
GOMEZ SUAREZ
ESPINEL CHAPARRO
MORALES MARTINEZ
MALAVER GAMBA
FERNANDEZ DE SOTO URIBE
CASTANEDA TORRES
GUERRERO MARTINEZ
VARGAS MARIN
GARZON FORERO
AVILA CALDERON
MOSCOSO ARDILA
FORERO RODRIGUEZ
VALENCIA BERMUDEZ
RODRIGUEZ VILLADIEGO
OLAYA OBREGON
MORALES MARTINEZ
SOSA RAMIEZ
SANTAMARIA CALDERON
MOLINA RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ CONTRERAS

NOMBRES GOLES
KAROL VALENTINA 24
LAURA DANIELA 24
SARA RAQUEL 13
LOREN SOFIA 12
VIVIAN ESTEFANY. 1
SILVIA 10
JENNIFER PAOLA 10
SARA ALEJANDRA 9
IRENE 8
LUNA 8
TAMARA 8
LAURA CAMILA 7
SALLY VICTORIA 7
DANA VALENTINA 7
ARIADNA 3
LAURA ALEJANDRA 6
DANIELA 5
ANDREA 5
MIRNA ROCIO 5
ANA SOFIA 4
KAROL LORAYNNE 4
LEIDY VERONICA 4
GABRIELA SARIT 3
SARA VALENTINA 3
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

MILLONARIOS FC
FUTURE SOCCER (A)
FUTURE SOCCER (A)

GOL STAR
FUTURE SOCCER (A)
INSDEPORTES CAJICA
MILLONARIOS FC
FUTURE SOCCER (A)
FUTURE SOCCER (A)
MILLONARIOS FC
SONS SOCCER
MILLONARIOS FC
CAIUCAFC
CAIUCAFC
CD CHAMPION TEAM
MILLONARIOS FC
INSDEPORTES CAJICA
MILLONARIOS FC
INSDEPORTES CAJICA
GOL STAR
GOL STAR
CD CHAMPION TEAM
SONS SOCCER

INSDEPORTES CAJICA

martes, 2 de diciembre de 2025

GOLEADOR

CARNET
323

112
108
156
100
186
338
109
107
325
387
337
363
357
245
330
187
335
182
154
139
256
389

200
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A FEMENINA JUVENIL

APELLIDOS

PINEDA GUTIERREZ

CORTES VIDALES
MONTES RODRIGUEZ
DAZA MANRIQUE
PULIDO MORENO
RIOS ESPITIA
MARIN VARGAS
GONZALEZ SANABRIA
NIETO BARRAGAN
CASTILLO RIVERA
MEDRANO BELTRAN
SILVA BERMUDEZ
SIMBAQUEBA MENDIETA
CASTRO GAMBOA
BALLESTEROS GARZON
MUNOZ HERMES
GARZON QUEVEDO
PEREZ BELLO
HERNANDEZ TUNJANO
GONZALEZ REYES
GOMEZ FLOREZ
BERNAL RIVERA
DIAZ MELO

ARANGUREN HERNANDEZ

NOMBRES

SARA LUNA
LAURA ALEJANDRA
MARLLORY MARCELA
LUCIANA
YULIANA LUCIA
LUNA MARIA
ANA SOFIA
MARIA SALOME
VALENTINA
SARAH AYLEEN
ANGY NATALIA
NICOLE ALEJANDRA
VALENTINA
DANNA SOFIA
LAURA ISABELLA
GABRIELA
MARIAN ALEJANDRA
JULIETH
KATHA LINA
ANAMARIA
DANIELA
BRENDA SOFIA
LEIDI VANESA

YUGLEANDRYS ANGELYS
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GOLEADORA FEMENINA JUVENIL

EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
CAZUCAFC 369 MENDIETA ORTIZ JENNIFER ALEJANDRA 1
CAZUCAFC 371 MARTINEZ BAYONA MARIA JOSE 1

INSDEPORTES CAJICA 184 MARIN CHAVEZ LISETH YISELA 1
INSDEPORTES CAJICA 177 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA EMMILY VALENTINA 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 246 GRAST JURADO MARIA CAMILA 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 248 CARDENAS CABARCA MARIA VICTORIA 1
FUTURE SOCCER (A) 117 GONZALEZ OLIVA MARIA ISABELLA 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 255 CHAPARRO PALMA GABRIELA 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 257 LOZANO AREVALO ELIANYS JUSITH 1
MILLONARIOS FC 331 CASTELLANOS AGUIRRE KAREN SOFIA 1
GOL STAR 153 MORALES RODRIGUEZ NIKOL JULIANA 1
SONS SOCCER 390 CHAPARRO MEDINA MELISSA 1
MILLONARIOS FC 334 OSPINA SIMONELLI BARBARA VALENTINA 1
FUTURE SOCCER (A) 111 BERNAL GONZALEZ HELEN NATHALIA 1
GOL STAR 147 GUEVARA GONZALEZ VALERY ALEJANDRA 1

GOL STAR 151 VELASQUEZ MACIAS DANNA GABRIELA 1

GOL STAR 143 CARTER ABIGAIL 1

GOL STAR 141 RUIZ SOTO SHAULIS MELIZA 1

CD CHAMPION TEAM 254 RAMIREZ TORRES LAURA DAYANA 1
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